
Eighty-Four
Livestock

EIGHTY POUR, PA
OCTOBER 7,1996

CATTLE 472... PDA ...Compared with
last week's sale...cows and bulls steady.

STEERS: Standaid 39.00-So.oa
HEIFERS: Stai)dard 34.00-38.00.
COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-

cial 33.00-37.75, one 38.30, Cutter and
Boning Utility 28.00-32.30, Caimer and
Low Cutter 22.00-28.00. Shells down to
15.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 900/1575
lbs. 37.50-43.00, No. 2 1050/2000 lbs.
30.00-37.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: Medium
& Large Frame No. 1 300/500 lbs.
40.00- 350/830 lbs. 45.00-31.30,
Medium ftLarge Frame No. 2 225/450lbs.
25.00- 500/900 lbs. 28.00-40.00;
HEIFERS: Medium St Large Frame No. 1
200/450 lbs. 39.00-46.50, 300/750 lbs.
39.00- Medium ft Large Frame No.
2 200/450 lbs. 25.00-35.00, 500/800 lbs.
29.00- BULLS; Medium ft Large
Frame No. I 300/850 lbs. 40.00-32.00,
MediumftLarge Frame No. 2 250/700lbs.
25.00-

CALVES 128...F5rm calves steady to
10.00 lower.

VEALERS: Choice 125/225 lbs.
52.50-62.50. Good 125/285 lbs.
2750-50.00, Standard and Good 65/100
lbs. 18.0025.00.

FARM CALVES: No. 1 Holstein balls
90/125 lbs. 57.50-8250. few 85.00, Na 2
80/110 lbs. 27505750; few No. 1 Hols-
tein heifeis 100/110 lbs. 80.00110.00.
Beef cross bulls and heifeis 80/110 lbs.
25.0060.00.

HOGS 4S...Banows and gills steady.
BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-3

240/290 lbs. 555056.00.

per head.

SOWS: few US 1-3 325/360 lbs.
41.00-47.00, few 535/650 lbs.
50.0051.50.

FEEDER PIGS 25...US 1-3 20/35 lbs.
14.0022.00, 40/70 lbs. 23.0034.00.

SHEEP 100...Slaughler lambs steady to
10.00higher.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS: High Choice
and Prime 100/115 lbs. 96.00-103.50,
Choice 80/100 lbs. 80.00-102.00, 55/73
lbs. 78.00-102.00, Good and Choice
65/115 lbs. 60.00-64.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 30.00-42.00.
GOATS 43...Large 110/130 lbs.

30.00- per cwt. Medium
35.00- Small 20.00-36.00. per
head.

Four States
Livestock

HAGERSTOWN, MD
October 9, 1996

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 130 HEAD.

UTILITY 35.00-39.50;HIGH DRESSING
40.00-43.00; CANNERS 23.00-33.00;
SHELLY 27.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1300-1800 LBS. TO
42.00; YG#2 TO 39.25.

FED.STEERS: NO HIGH CHOICE
OFFERED; FEW AVG. CHOICE
110-1500 LBS. 64.00-66.75; LOW

CHOICE 58.00-63.00; SELECT HOL TO
48.75.

FED HEIFERS: NONE.
VEAL CALVES: 180HEAD. CHOICE,

NONE; CULLS 85-110LBS. 24.00-35.00;
50-80 LBS. 15.00-26.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
«1 93-120 LBS. 60.00-79.00; «2 85-100
LBS. 35.00-30.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
FEW 85-120LBS. TO 137.00;#2 80-100
LBS. 40.00-95.00; BEEF X BULLS AND
HEIFERS TO 37.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: NONE.
STOCK CATTLE: 192 HEAD.

DEMAND POOR FOR
LIGHTWEIGHTS.

STEERS: 200400 LBS. 33.0043.00;
400600LBS. 45.005350; 600800LBS.
45.0053.00; 800950 LBS. NONE

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 28.0037.00;
500700LBS. 30.0044.00; 700900 LBS.
40.005100.

BULLS; FEW GOOD OFFERED.

300-500LBS. 25.00-40.00; 500-700 LBS.
25.00-37.00; 700-900 LBS. 29.00-35.00.

DAIRY
SPRINGER SSO.OO-108S.00; SMALL
300.00-600.00.

LARGE

LAMBS; CHOICE 90-115 LBS.
82.00- FEW 120-135 LBS
73.00- 60-90 LBS. 83.00-90.00.

SHEEP: NONE.
GOATS: LARGE TO90.00; MEDIUM

40.00-SS.OO; SMALL 20.00 DOWN.
PIGS AND SHOATS; 13 HEAD. BY

THE HEAD. 20-30LBS. TO 16.00; 35-50
LBS. 25.00-31.00.

NEXT WED.,OCT. 16...DA1RYCON-
SIGNMENT SALE.PROMISED: 22HOL
COWS (HERD DISPERSAL-JOHN KJN-
DIG>; SEVERAL RECENTLY FRESH
OR SPRINGING; CALFHOOD VACCI-
NATED; TESTED TOGO INTERSTATE.
ALSO 3 REG. HOL BULLS, 1 RED-
AWHITE, 2 BLACKAWHITE. SIRES
ARE SONS OF SLOCUM START DUST
AND CHARLES AND HIGH PRODUC-
ING DAMS.

Westminster Livestock
Auction

Ha|entown, Md.
Octobar 8, 1996

Report mppliad bj auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 122HEAD,2.00

HIGHER ON GOOD COWS. UTILITY
35.00- HIGH DRESSING
40.00- CANNERS 28.00-33.00;
SHELLY 28.00 DOWN.

BULLS:6HBAD. YG#2lOl2LBS. AT
42.00; YG#2 1300 LBS. TO 38.75.

FEDSTEERS: SMALL SUPPLY. FEW
CHOICE 1000-1200 LBS. 65.00-70.00;
SELECT 55.00-60.00; SELECT HOLS-
TEINS TO 45.25.

FED HEIFERS: CHOICE 900-1050
LBS. 64.00-67.00.

VEALCALVES: 223HEAD. CHOICE.
NONE;CULLS 85-110LBS. 22.00-30.00,
50-80 LBS. 18.00-25.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 90-120 LBS. 60.00-74.00; «2
40.0060.00, 8090 LBS. 300040.00,

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS FEW 85-110 LBS.
100.00- BEEF X BULLS
40.00- HEIFERS 28.00-37.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: LIGHTRUN. #IA3
240-260 LBS. 57.00.

SOWS: FEW 300-400LBS. TO 43.50.
BOARS: 400-650 LBS. 39.00-40.0a
STOCK CATTLE: 177HEAD. LIGHT-

WEIGHTS SELLING LOWER. STEERS
MEDIUM ANDLARGEFRAME 300-400
LBS. 36.00-49.00; 500-600 LBS.
40.00-53.00; 700-800 LBS. 46.00-56.00;
800-950 LBS. 48.00-54.00.

HEIFERS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 300-500 LBS. 32.00-43.00;
500-700LBS. 35.00-46.00; 700-900LBS.
36.00-45.00.

BULLS: 200400 LBS. 35.0045.00;
400600 LBS. 35.0043.00.

LAMBS: 75 HEAD. CHOICE 90120
LBS. 75.00-83.00; 70-90 LBS.
80.0094.00; 4070 LBS. 82.0095.00.

SHEEP: 20HEAD 22.0044.00; YEAR-
LINGS TO 60.00.

GOATS: 32 HEAD, STRONG
DEMAND. LARGE BILLIES TO 125.00;
MEDIUM 60.0090.00; LARGE NAN-
NIES 50.0070.00; MED1UM35.0050.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS; 50 HEAD. BY
THE HEAD. 2035 LBS. 17.0027.00
4060 LBS. 30.0037.50.

NEXT TUBS., OCT. 15...SPECIAL
GRADED FEEDER PIG SALE. ALSO
8-10REG ANGUS COWS DUE MARCH,
APRIL, MAY.

New Wilmington
Livestock

NEW WILMINGTON, PA
OCTOBER 7, 1996

CATTLE 178... PDA ...Compand with
last week's sale...cows JO to 1.00higher.

STEERS: few Choice 1000/1325 Its.
64.0069.75,few Select 54.75-61.75.

HOLSTEINS: one Select 55.25.

Lancaster-Fanning, Saturday, October 12, 1986-AS

HEIFERS; few Choice 1000/1400 lbs.
6X75-70.00, one Select 56.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 34.00-3950, Cutter andBoning Utility
27.30-35.00, Canner and Low Cutter
2XOO-2650. Shells down to 16.75.

BULLS: one Yield Grade No. 1 1855
lbs. 46.00, one No. 2 1425 lbs. 37.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: few
Medium Frame No. 1 350/625 lbs.
39.50-4350;

HEIFERS: Medium Frame No. I Sc 2
325/530 lbs. 30.00-36.00; BULLS;
Medium Frame No. 1 550/825 lbs.
42.00- few 300/550 lbs.
37.00- few Medium Frame No. 2
325/450 lbs. 25.00-3650.

CALVES 115...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 80/100 tbs. 13.00-29.00,Utility
50/80 lbs. 5.00-15.00.

FARM CALVES: No. I Holstein bulls
100/130 lbs. 60.00-70.00, 90/95 lbs.
40.00- No. 2 90/115 lbs.
30.00- couple No. 1 Holstein heifeis
95 Sc 105 lbs. 140.00 Sc 150.00, No. 2
80/140 lbs. 30.00-100.00. Beef cross bulls
and betters 65/160 lbs. 2750-55.00.

HOGS 196...8att0ws and gilts .75 to
1.25 higher.

BARROWS AND GILTS; US 1-2
220/270 lbs.56.00-58.50, US 1-3 220/260
lbs. 33.00-5650, US 2-3 220/260 lbs.
54.00-53.00, US 1-3 190/200 tbs.
5250-53.75.

SOWS: few US 1-3 48S/67S lbs.
52.00-St.oo.

BOARS: few S2S/700 lbs. 39.75-41.00.
FEEDER PIGS 26...US 1-3 4S/7S lbs.

27.50-SO.OO. per head. Few US 1-3
110/140 lbs. 38.00-45.00, few US 2-3
110/145 lbs. 34.0035.00. per cwt

SHEEP ISO...SLAUOHTER LAMBS:
Choice 60/100 lbs. 70.0080.00,few 86.00,
Good and Choice SO/8S lbs. 50.0066.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 20.0029.00.
GOATS 11... All sold by the head .

BILLIES: few Large 33.0033.00, few
Medium & Small 22^030.00.


